














(IN(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of outstanding
DRs

Number of shares

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a

underlying outstanding DRs |percentage of total number of shares

{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

060~

0.00

0.00

0.00

N.A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

TOTAL

0.00
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(I1)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.

Name of the DR Holder

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,
etc.)

Number of shares
underlying outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

Statement at para (I)(a) above}

~_0.00

0.00

0.00

N =

0.00

N.A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

TOTAL

0.00




